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EXISTING CONTOUR LINE - - - - > AREA PROPOSED
PROPOSED CONTOUR LINE 150 '/
EXISTING SPOTPieb.EVATION: ©98.82 T< FIRST FLOOR 58,205 SF
S bl
PROPOSED SIEdfﬁsﬁEg.EVATION: 98.82 | 100 PINE AIRE DRIVE
gllhljl_:_TSFECl)\IIEEDISTURBANCE _— e — ———— s — LANDSCAPE CALCULATIONS SECOND FLOOR 42,833 SF Stamp BAY SHORE, NY 11706
TREES TO BE PROTECTED SHOWN AS: €) Lo 48.1 | THIRD FLOOR 13,661 SF Draving Tile
: REQUIRED PROVIDED (LOT 48.1) TAX LOT 48.1 TAX 1OT 49.1
TREES TO BE REMOVED SHOWN AS: TOTAL AREA 114,699 SF
& 20% OF TOTAL SITE = 170275.3 SF x 0.20 40500.38 SF = LOT ARKEA LOT AREA ALIGNMENT PLAN
NUMBER OF TREES TO BE REMOVED: 70 = 34055.06 SF TOTAL EXISTING/PROPOSED LANDSCAPNG 170275.3 Sq. Feet 26546.4 Sq. Feet
50% IN FRONT YARD = 34055.06 SF x 0.50 19954.96 SF = 3.91 Acres 0.61 Acres r— Tob o, Dot Drawing No.
= 17027.53 SF TOTAL EXISTING/PROPOSED FRONT YARD LANDSCAPNG LEGEND
1"=30" 6/23/2025
C.B. Catch Basin
NOTE: EXISTING SURVEY CONDITIONS TAKEN LOT 49.1 LIST OF RELAXATIONS & TOWN BOARD GRANTS REQUIRED: O G.V. Gas Valve Drawn Checked Approved ‘ —2
FROM SURVEY PREPARED BY NORTHCOAST ' | ANDSCAPING: @M  MH.C. Manhole Cover No.  Date Revision
CIVIL LAST DATED JUNE, 6 2025. REQUIRED PROVIDED (LOT 48.1) LANDoLAC IR T Hyd. Hydrant
20% OF TOTAL SITE = 26546.4 SF x 0.20 4163.54 SF g e atad” o the “ate plen. Bufter oreas shall not e % L.P. Light Pole L. 9/472025
= B . ' : o 2B : : . e S.1.D. Surface Inlet drain — (O
TAB LE OF CO NTENTS = 5309.28 SF TOTAL EXISTING/PROPOSED LANDSCAPNG included when calculating the minimum required twenty percent (20%) 2. 10/8/2025 vj\\%
GRAPHIC SCALE andscaped. area & UP.  Utiity Pole Y orthcoast
C—1: DEMOLITION PLAN 30 0 30 60 120 180 c0 N FRONT TARD — 550098 SF » 0.50 = 15.68% Provided (LOT 48.1) ®  wM Water Meter O@CO Ol
C—2: ALIGNMENT PLAN > _= 2654:.64 SFX ’ N/A (NO FRONT YARD DELINEATION) 2. A buffer area of twenty five feet (25°) shall also be required o W.V. Water Valve % « lVl
C—3: GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN whe.(r;evsrlu commercial, industrial or service use adjoins a 0 A/C Air Conditioner
resiaentual use or zone.
C—4: SOIL EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN — Curb online with property is the line smallest setback provided (LOT 49.1) 98.82 Exist. Spot Elev.
C—5: LIGHTNING PLAN ( IN FEET ) 98.82 Prop. Spot Elev. 39 WEST MAIN STREET
C—6: LANDSCAPE PLAN SCALE: 1”7 = 30’ FLOW Flow Arrow OYSTER BAY, NY 11771
C—7: DETAIL SHEET






